FACULTIES/GRADUATE SCHOOLS-
FAKULTE VE PROGRAMIN ADI

2025-2026 Tuition Fee Per Semester For Students

the Normal

Period (TL)

Presidential Decision /2025-2026 Yili Normal
Ogrenim Siiresini Asan Ogrenciler KATKI PAYI (TL)

Cumhurbaskanhgi Karari ***

Tuition Fee Per Semester for International
Students Registered in the 2025-2026 Acad

Year and Before ($) /2025-2026 Egitim-Ogretim

Tuition Fee Per Semester for International

Students

Yili ve Oncesi Kayith Uluslararasi Ogrenciler

d in the 2024-2025

Academic Year and Before ($) /2024-2025
Egitim-Ogretim Yil ve Oncesi Kayith

Uluslararasi Ogrenciler

Tuition Fee Per Semester for International

Students Registered in the 2023-2024 Academic
Year and Before ($) /2023-2024 Egitim-Ogretim

Yili ve Oncesi Kayith Uluslararasi Ogrenciler

Tuition Fee Per Semester for International Students
Registered in the 2022-2023Academic Year and
Before ($) /2022-2023 Egitim-Ogretim Yili ve Oncesi

Kayith Uluslararasi Ogrenciler

Giiz/Fall Bahar/Spring Giiz/Fall Bahar/Spring Giiz/Fall Bahar/Spring Giiz/Fall Bahar/Spring Giiz/Fall Bahar/Spring

::i:'lzs‘;”"g'"eer'“g/ Miihendislik 1797,75 1797,75 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 650,00 650,00 550,00 550,00
:ﬁﬂ'.:l:f Architecture/ Mimarlik 1797,75 1797,75 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 650,00 650,00 550,00 550,00
Faculty of Life and Natural Sciences/ 1797,75 1797,75 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 650,00 650,00 550,00 550,00
Yagam ve Doga Bilimleri Fakiiltesi
Faculty of Management Sciences/ 1452,00 1452,00 750,00 750,00 750,00 750,00 550,00 550,00 450,00 450,00
Yonetim Bilimleri Fakultesi
Faculty of Humanities and Social
Sciences/ insan ve Toplum Bilimleri 1319,25 1319,25 700,00 700,00 700,00 700,00 500,00 500,00 400,00 400,00
Fakiltesi
Graduate School of Engineering and 836,25 836,25 500,00 500,00 500,00 500,00 400,00 400,00 300,00 300,00
Science/ Fen Bilimleri Enstitiisii
Graduate School of Social Sci

raduate School of Social Sciences/ 836,25 836,25 500,00 500,00 500,00 500,00 400,00 400,00 300,00 300,00
Sosyal Bilimler Enstitiisti

PREPARATORY STUDENTS PAY THE FEE OF THE FACULTY WHERE THEY ARE REGISTERED./ HAZIRLIK OGRENCILERi KAYITLI OLDUKLARI FAKULTE UCRETiNi ODERLER.

Tuition fees announced in dollars are converted into Turkish lira at the beginning of each semester at the Central Bank's foreign exchange sales rate 5 working days before the payment start date
announced in the academic calendar by taking the first digit value after the comma, and are paid in Turkish lira by the students within the announced payment dates.

Dolar olarak ilan edilen 6grenim (icretleri her yariyil basinda, akademik takvimde ilan edilen 6deme baslangi¢ tarihinden 5 is gliinii 6nceki Merkez Bankasi déviz satig kuru tizerinden virgiilden
sonra ilk basamak degeri (02.02.2026 tarihinde Tiirkiye Cumhuriyeti Merkez Bankasi d6viz satis kuru tGizerinden 43,4 TL olarak alinmigtir) Turk lirasina doniisturiliir ve ilan edilen 6deme tarihleri
icinde 6grenciler tarafindan Tiirk lirasi olarak 6denir.

***Katki payi 6demesi gereken 6grenciler Tiklayiniz https://oidb-tr.agu.edu.tr/uploads/katki_payi/Katk%C4%B1%20Pay%C4%B1_son.pdf




